142Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Applications:
• Plugs and sockets are used with portable or stationery
electrical equipment such as lighting systems, conveyors,
heaters, motor generators, air conditioning equipment,
compressors and pumps.

or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Ordering Information – Continued:
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall Socket  0.6 3.8 PRE316RB 097426 1
Plug  0.2 0.6 PRE316PB 097433 1
Mobile Socket  0.4 1.3 PRE316MB 097401 1
Flush Socket  0.2 1.3 PRE316FB 097413 1
Wall Socket  1.5 4.7 PRE416RB 097424 1
Plug  0.2 0.6 PRE416PB 097434 1
Mobile Socket  0.6 4.0 PRE416MB 097403 1
Flush Socket  0.2 1.3 PRE416FB 097414 1
Low Voltage: LV
16 A – 200/250 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P+E
6h
L/+
3P+E
9h
L1
L 2
L 3 key way
Wall Socket  1.6 4.7 PRE516RB 097425 1
Plug  0.3 1.3 PRE516PB 097435 1
Mobile Socket  0.6 4.0 PRE516MB 097407 1
Flush Socket  0.2 1.3 PRE516FB 097415 13P+N+E (1)
L1 L 2
L 3N
9h
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall Socket  1.5 4.7 PRE416RR 097427 1
Plug  0.2 0.6 PRE416PR 097437 1
Mobile Socket  0.6 4.0 PRE416MR 097404 1
Flush Socket  0.3 1.3 PRE416FR 097417 1
16 A – 380/415 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P+E
L1
L 2
L 3
6h
Wall Socket  1.6 4.7 PRE516RR 097428 1
Plug  0.3 1.3 PRE516PR 097438 1
Mobile Socket  0.6 4.0 PRE516MR 097408 1
Flush Socket  0.3 1.3 PRE516FR 097418 13P+N+E (2)
L1 L 2
L 3N
6h
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall Socket  1.6 4.7 PRE516RG 097429 1
Plug  0.2 0.6 PRE516PG 097439 1
Mobile Socket  0.6 4.0 PRE516MG 097411 1
Flush Socket  0.3 1.3 PRE516FG 097423 1
16 A – 50/500 Vac 300/500 Hz
Equipment  Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack
Wall Socket  1.5 4.7 PRE416RN 097441 1
Plug  0.2 0.6 PRE416PN 097451 1
Mobile Socket  0.6 4.0 PRE416MN 097409 1
Flush Socket  0.3 1.3 PRE416FN 097421 1
16 A – 480/500 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P+E
7h
3P+N+E